
M
anufacturers part num

ber are qouted for reference only

Series NEW DAILY System No.: 328100003

28255
93809314
93814191

1

28256
93812798

Air-condition

1

28336
93809509
93809799
93822262

763
2+3+4

3+4+5

28667
93811172

1641

28668
8585475
93825417

2213

45

1

28813
8586089

2

28810
8585923

3

28812
93806116

4

28901
93806171
93809649
93818454

5

28811
8582510

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe

Mounting Parts

Horizontal 
LHD 
Standard moun-
ting

Type

1990 S 1995
Turbo
35.10
V 3310

103 103
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